$888,950 - 9738 Lindsay Place S, Seattle

MLS® #2400254

$888,950

3 Bedroom, 3.5 Bathroom, 2,080 sqft
Residential on 0.06 Acres

Upper Rainier Beach, Seattle, WA

Beautifully updated 3-bed, 3-bath home in
South Seattle, just across the street from
Kubota Garden. Enjoy open-concept living
with abundant natural light, a stylish chefa€™s
kitchen with sleek finishes, & spacious
bedrooms featuring an en-suite bathroom.
Central AC keeps the home comfortable
year-round. The fully fenced yard and outdoor
deck with a fireplace are perfect for
entertaining or relaxing. Located on a quiet
street near Lake Washington, light rail, parks,
and local dining, this home offers city
convenience with serene surroundings.

Built in 2020

Essential Information

MLS® #

List Price

Sale Price
Price Per SgFt
Bedrooms
Bathrooms
Full Baths
Half Baths
Square Footage
Acres

Year Built
Type
Sub-Type
Status

2400254
$888,950
$865,000
$416

3

3.5

1

1

2,080

0.06

2020
Residential
Single Family Residence
Sold




Community Information

Address 9738 Lindsay Place S
Area 380 - Southeast Seattle
Subdivision Upper Rainier Beach
City Seattle

County King

State WA

Zip Code 98118

Amenities

Parking Spaces 1
Parking Driveway, Attached Garage, Off Street
Garage Spaces 1

Interior

Interior Features Second Primary Bedroom, Bath Off Primary, Ceiling Fan(s), Double
Pane/Storm Window, Dining Room, Fireplace, Walk-In Closet(s), Water

Heater

Appliances Dishwasher(s), Disposal, Dryer(s), Refrigerator(s), Stove(s)/Range(s),
Washer(s)

Fireplace Yes

# of Fireplaces 2

Fireplaces Gas

Exterior

Exterior Features Cement Planked, Stone, Wood
Lot Description Curbs, Dead End Street, Paved, Sidewalk
Foundation Poured Concrete

School Information

District Seattle

Elementary Buyer To Verify
Middle Buyer To Verify
High Buyer To Verify

Additional Information

Days on Market 71

Cumulative Days on Market 71
Days on Website 72
HOA Fees $123



HOA Fees Frequency Monthly



